1 / 6
FLAIR 2" DIFFUSER
CYLINDER SURFACE
DIRECT
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

Project:
Type:
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION CYLINDER HEIGHT CYLINDER FINISH OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE
FL2DFCYS D
FL2DFCYS - Flair
2" Diffuser Cylinder
Surface
D - Direct 6IN 1 - 6"
8IN - 8"
12IN - 12"
CH#IN 2 - Custom height
1 �Not available with DMNC/DMRM canopy options
when specified with integral drivers.
2 �Specify height (#) in 1" increments only. Up
to maximum 36". For minimum heights, see
page 4.
FTMW - Textured matte
white
FTMB - Textured matte
black
FCHP - Champagne
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
FF14 - Fully frosted 1/4" diffuser
FF34 - Fully frosted 3/4"
diffuser
SW - Static white
FS - Full spectrum
SOLA - Dim-to-warm single
channel control 35K to 22K
DUO - Tunable white
2-channel control 65K to 27K
COLOR QUALITY CRI COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE WATTAGE 6
2STP 3 - 2 Step MacAdam Ellipse
3STP - 3 Step MacAdam Ellipse
3 �Not available with full spectrum.
90CRI 4 - 90 CRI
95CRI - 95 CRI
80CRI 4 - 80 CRI
4 �Not available with full spectrum.
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347V 5 - 347V
5 �Available with RD1 driver only. Please
consult factory.
7W - 7 W output, up to 481 lm
10W - 10 W output, up to 646 lm
6 �Lumen outputs are reduced with full
spectrum, consult factory.
3STP - 3 Step MacAdam Ellipse 90CRI - 90 CRI SOLA - Dim-to-warm single
channel control 35K to 22K
DUO - Tunable white 2-channel
control 65K to 27K
SOLA
8W - 8 W output, up to 215 lm
DUO
7W - 7 W output, up to 170 lm
DIMMING 7 CANOPY TYPE 13 CANOPY FINISH
Specify NA for DM
INTEGRAL REMOTE 9
FLR 14 - Flat round canopy,
4" octagonal junction box
CDR 14 - Conduit feed, round canopy
DMNC 15 - Direct mount, new
construction
DMRM 15, 16 - Direct mount, remodel
13 See page 4 for details.